

S.T. 10/23 (CIS 80/22)

Order no. 11 dated 11.11.2024

Both the accused (on bail) are present in court.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. P.P. submits that no witness is present today.

Fix 24.01.2025 for evidence of C.S.W, 5.

Issue summon and alamat message.

D/c by me,